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Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/70564 Date: October 01, 2025 

Circular Ref. No.: 1904/2025  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of TruAlt Bioenergy Limited (IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from October 03, 2025 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from October 03, 2025. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Snehal Mariappa 

Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol TRUALT 

Name of the Company TruAlt Bioenergy Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE0MWH01014 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 496 /- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 85752591 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

TruAlt Bioenergy Limited  

Survey No. 166, Kulali Cross Jamkhandi, 

Mudhol Road Bagalkot – 587313 Karnataka 

Tel No: + 91 80 2325 5000 

Email: cs@trualtbioenergy.com 

Website: www.trualtbioenergy.com 

 

Corporate Office of the Company: 

TruAlt Bioenergy Limited 

No S-904/A, 9th Floor,  

World Trade Center,Brigade Gateway Campus,  

No. 26/1 Malleswaram West, 

Bangalore – 560055, Karnataka 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Deepak Kumar Gulati  

Tel No:  +91 90360 37814 

Email: cs@trualtbioenergy.com 

Website: www.trualtbioenergy.com 

Financial Year: April 2025 - March 2026 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Services Private Limited 

S6-2 Pinnacle Business Park, 

Mahakali Caves Road, 

Next to Ahura Centre, Andheri (East) 

Mumbai – 400 093, Maharashtra 

Tel No: +91 22 62638200 

E-mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com 

Website: www.bigshareonline.com 

Contact Person: Mr. Jibu John 

 

 

 

mailto:cs@trualtbioenergy.com
http://www.trualtbioenergy.com/
mailto:cs@trualtbioenergy.com
http://www.trualtbioenergy.com/
mailto:ipo@bigshareonline.com
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Annexure I 

 
TruAlt Bioenergy Limited 

 

No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

10182128 1 10182128 31-Mar-2026 

5817837 10182129 15999965 02-Oct-2028 

9519004 15999966 25518969 02-Oct-2026 

5813372 25518970 31332341 02-Oct-2028 

9511699 31332342 40844040 02-Oct-2026 

2500000 40844041 43344040 31-Mar-2026 

5528791 43344041 48872831 02-Oct-2028 

9046077 48872832 57918908 02-Oct-2026 

10912716 57918909 68831624 31-Mar-2026 

1800000 68831625 70631624 Free 

252015 70631625 70883639 29-Oct-2025 

252015 70883640 71135654 28-Dec-2025 

59370 71135655 71195024 29-Oct-2025 

59370 71195025 71254394 28-Dec-2025 

252015 71254395 71506409 29-Oct-2025 

252015 71506410 71758424 28-Dec-2025 

252015 71758425 72010439 29-Oct-2025 

252015 72010440 72262454 28-Dec-2025 

282255 72262455 72544709 29-Oct-2025 

282255 72544710 72826964 28-Dec-2025 

171360 72826965 72998324 29-Oct-2025 

171360 72998325 73169684 28-Dec-2025 

252015 73169685 73421699 29-Oct-2025 

252015 73421700 73673714 28-Dec-2025 

100815 73673715 73774529 29-Oct-2025 

100815 73774530 73875344 28-Dec-2025 

201600 73875345 74076944 29-Oct-2025 

201600 74076945 74278544 28-Dec-2025 

100815 74278545 74379359 29-Oct-2025 

100815 74379360 74480174 28-Dec-2025 

53386 74480175 74533560 29-Oct-2025 

53387 74533561 74586947 28-Dec-2025 

70575 74586948 74657522 29-Oct-2025 

70575 74657523 74728097 28-Dec-2025 

30240 74728098 74758337 29-Oct-2025 

30240 74758338 74788577 28-Dec-2025 

100815 74788578 74889392 29-Oct-2025 

100815 74889393 74990207 28-Dec-2025 

100815 74990208 75091022 29-Oct-2025 

100815 75091023 75191837 28-Dec-2025 

50415 75191838 75242252 29-Oct-2025 
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No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up  From   To  

50415 75242253 75292667 28-Dec-2025 

53416 75292668 75346083 29-Oct-2025 

53417 75346084 75399500 28-Dec-2025 

53391 75399501 75452891 29-Oct-2025 

53392 75452892 75506283 28-Dec-2025 

100815 75506284 75607098 29-Oct-2025 

100815 75607099 75707913 28-Dec-2025 

10044678 75707914 85752591 Free 

85752591 Total 

 


